DESCRIPTION
The NVS-IP100008AM is an IP based Power amplifier with 1U rack design and oxidized aluminum alloy panel which is beautiful and durable. It
has a simple industrial humanization design which displays status signal in the front panel, all of the switches and volume knobs are placed in
the back panel to reduce the unprofessional operation. It is integrated with front signal input interfaces of 1×Mic Input, 2×Auxiliary Line Input,
1×Network Audio Input and for independent volume adjustment for every audio channel. It possess 1×Alarm Input and 1×Alarm Output, with
optional built-in 24V forced-cut power output for the forced-cut volume controller. It is integrated with standard RJ45 network interface
which is accessible to the system when Ethernet is available.
FEATURES
Built-in high-efficiency digital amplifier
1×Mic Input, 2×Auxiliary Line Input, 1×Network Audio Input
Independent volume adjustment for every audio channel
Built-in complete protection circuit
Integrated with standard RJ45 network interface
Five status indicators (power, status, signal, clipping, protection) display
100V constant voltage output
Specifications
Model NVS-IP100008AM
Rated Output 360W
Frequency response 60Hz-16kHz
Sensitivity MIC: -20db AUX:-6db
Operating Temperature –10 °C - 50 °C
Operating Humidity ≤90%RH non-condensing
Interface RJ45, MIC, Aux 1\2, Aux out
Audio Codec Protocol PCM, MP3, ADPCM
Audio sample bit rate 8kHz-44.1kHz
Protocol IPv4, HTTP, RTP, TCP, UDP, IGMP, ARP, SIP
Audio input Network, MIC, Aux 1, Aux 2
Power Supply AC 100V-240V 50/60Hz
Weight 3.45kg
Dimension 430x300x44mm
N
et
w
or
k
A
m
pl
ifi
er
NVS-IP100008AM
IP Based Power Amplifier 360W
FRONT PANEL
REAR PANEL
DIMENSION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-IP100008AM IP Based Power Amplifier 360W 01
NVS-IP100008AM
IP Based Power Amplifier 360W